General-Purpose Weighing
for Tanks, Hoppers, OEM Machinery
VL
M
3
W
ei
gh

Our extensive service network is among the best in the world and
ensures maximum availability and service life of your product.
VLM3 Ordering Information
Description Item No. Trade Name
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 1K 61043165 VLM3C101A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 2K 61043167 VLM3C102A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 5K 61043168 VLM3C105A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 10K 61043169 VLM3C110A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 15K 61043170 VLM3C115A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 25K 61043171 VLM3C125A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 35K 61043172 VLM3C135A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 50K 61043173 VLM3C150A
VLM3 CS WMA (with load cell), 75K 61043174 VLM3C175A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 1K 61043175 VLM3S101A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 2K 61043176 VLM3S102A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 5K 61043177 VLM3S105A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 10K 61043178 VLM3S110A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 15K 61043179 VLM3S115A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 25K 61043180 VLM3S125A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 35K 61043181 VLM3S135A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 50K 61043182 VLM3S150A
VLM3 SS WMA (with load cell), 75K 61043183 VLM3S175A
VLM3 CS WMK (without load cell), 1-5K 61042134 TB207348-05C
VLM3 CS WMK (without load cell), 10-35K 61042135 TB207348-35C
VLM3 CS WMK (without load cell), 50-75K 61042136 TB207348-75C
VLM3 SS WMK (without load cell), 1-5K 61042137 TB207348-05S